TECHNODLOGY

STK402-480

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

STK402-480 Price

Technical Information of STK402-480

Manufacturer Part Number STK402-480
Manufacturer SANYO
Package / Case

Package HYB19
Warranty

Payment

Port HongKong

STK402-480
SANYO
STK402-480 SANYO

675 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

STK402-480 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

STK402-480 SANYO

675

New Original Stock

2-3days after payment.

DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

STK402-480 675pcs New and Original in Stock, Find STK402-480 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order STK402-480 SANYO with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ STK402-480 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for STK402-480

Image Part Number

STK402-240-E

STK402-230

STK402-700

STK4028lI

STK402-500

STK402-940

STK402-250-E

STK402-950

STK402-270-E

STK4026ll

STK402-370

STK402-240

STK402-250

STK402-450

STK402-920

STK402-370-E

STK402-680

STK4023

STK402-270

STK4024ll

Description

STK402-240-E SANYO

STK402-230 SANYO

STK402-700 SANYO

STK4028II SANYO

STK402-500 SANYO

STK402-940 SANYO

STK402-250-E SANYO

STK402-950 SANYO

STK402-270-E SANYO

STK4026I1 SANYO

STK402-370 SANYO

STK402-240 SANYO

STK402-250 SANYO

STK402-450 SANYO

STK402-920 SANYO

STK402-370-E SANYO

STK402-680 SANYO

STK4023 SANYO

STK402-270 SANYO

STK4024II SANYO

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

Qty

63 pcs

192 pcs

274 pcs

1231 pcs

1841 pcs

8771 pcs

501 pcs

45 pcs

7200 pcs

2722 pcs

11 pcs

46 pcs

9 pcs

1481 pcs

1355 pcs

300 pcs

346 pcs

642 pcs

1474 pcs

1285 pcs

STK392-550 STK392-560
STK394-510 STK396-110
STK400-090 STK401-040
STK401-250 STK401-680

STK402-120S

STK402-500

STK4028lI

STK404-090S

STK4046MK5

STK407-070E

STK402-250-E

STK402-920

STK403-430

STK404-120

STK4048XI

STK407-250

STK392-570

STK396-120

STK401-070

STK402-040N

STK402-270

STK402-940

STK4036X

STK404-140S

STK405-030P

STK411-220E

STK392/120E

STK396-130

STK401-130

STK402-050

STK402-270-E

STK4024l1

STK404-050

STK4042MK5

STK405-120A

STK4112ll

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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STK393-110

STK400-070

STK401-241

STK402-070N

STK402-450

STK4026ll

STK404-090E

STK4042V

STK407-070B

STK412-040
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